



TrailTrophy Flims/Laax
Flims / 16.08.2019-18.08.2019

□□□□

Widmer, Mirco

□□□: 38:52.60

□□: RC Gränichen

□□: 163

□□: 22.00 km

Riders

□□□□□: 1 (of 255)

□□□□□□: 38:52.60

□□□□:

□□□□□: 1(of 134)

Men

□□□□□□□: 38:52.60

□□□□

□□□□

□□□

□□□	□□	□□	□□	□□	□□	□□□	□□	□□	□□	□□
	□□	-	-	□□□	□□□	□□□	-	-	□□□	□□□
□□ 1	2:07.91	1	-	1	-	2:07.91	1	-	1	-
□□ 2	2:01.39	1	-	1	-	4:09.30	1	-	1	-
□□ 3	1:08.89	2	0:03.10	2	0:03.10	5:18.19	1	-	1	-
□□ 4	2:45.65	1	-	1	-	8:03.84	1	-	1	-
□□ 5	3:28.87	1	-	1	-	11:32.71	1	-	1	-
□□ 6	1:36.85	2	0:00.62	2	0:00.62	13:09.56	1	-	1	-
□□ 7	3:36.54	1	-	1	-	16:46.10	1	-	1	-
□□ 8	4:01.74	1	-	1	-	20:47.84	1	-	1	-
□□ 9	4:59.87	1	-	1	-	25:47.71	1	-	1	-
□□ 10	4:00.12	1	-	1	-	29:47.83	1	-	1	-
□□ 11	2:07.40	8	0:07.31	8	0:07.31	31:55.23	1	-	1	-
□□ 12	4:42.77	2	0:05.27	2	0:05.27	36:38.00	1	-	1	-
□□ 13	2:14.60	1	-	1	-	38:52.60	1	-	1	-